11-12 YAS UGP LiGi 3. ViZE YARISLARI
ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Yaris 24 Erkekler, 100m Sirtlsti 11 yas
29.10.2024 - 16:20 Sonugclar

11 yas 50m Al BARAJI GEQT@ :1:26.99 / 11 yas 50m B2 BARAJI GECT! :1:33.99 / 11 yas 50m A4 BARAJI GECTI : 1:15.99 /
11 yas 50m A3 BARAJI GECTI : 1:17.99 / 11 yas 50m A2 BARAJI GECTI : 1:20.99

Puanlar: FINA 2024

Sira YB ZamanDerece 50m 100m
1. Kivang Hurkardes 13 VAMOS 1:16.16 311 37.77 38.39
A3 BARAJI GECTI
2. Baris Atakan Giiveng 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 1:17.21 298 38.19 39.02
A3 BARAJI GECTI
3. Mustafa Mert Kirag 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu  1:18.97 278 38.91 40.06
A2 BARAJI GECTI
4. Kerem Burak Gurbuz 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 1:21.47 254 40.02 41.45
Al BARAJI GECTI
5. Koray Giindiz 13 VAMOS 1:21.92 249 41.30 40.62
Al BARAJI GECTI
6. Mehmet Ege Kiziltas 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib1:23.28 237 40.70 42.58
Al BARAJI GECTI
7. Efe Gokce 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibti  1:23.95 232 40.55 43.40
Al BARAJI GECTI
8. Yusuf Eymen Can 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 1:24.65 226
Al BARAJI GECTI
9. Cagan Ege Icke 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib1:25.22 221 41.80 43.42
Al BARAJI GECTI
10. Rizgar Buyruk 13  Orka Swim Team 1:26.58 211
Al BARAJI GECTI
11. Muhammed Emir Gani 13  Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kuli1:27.67 203
B2 BARAJI GECTIi
12. Ahmet Emir Kalem 13  Odtl Spor Kuliibu 1:27.97 201 42.52 45.45
B2 BARAJI GECTI
13. Arkin Aras Avclaydin 13  Pars Su Sporlari Genglik Ve Spor Ku1:28.06 201 41.17 46.89
B2 BARAJI GECTIi
14. Mustafa Emir Coban 13  Gordion Spor Kuliibi 1:28.34 199 42.57 45.77
B2 BARAJI GECTI
15. Mevlit Boran Alakir 13  Gordion Spor Kulubt 1:28.63 197 43.40 45.23
B2 BARAJI GECTIi
16. Noyan Ozalp ) 13  Gordion Spor Kuliibii 1:29.23 193 44.61 44.62
B2 BARAJI GECTI
17. Aras Savural 13  Odti Spor Kuliibu 1:29.37 192 43.21 46.16
B2 BARAJI GECTI
18. Deniz Kaymak 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulub1:29.96 188
B2 BARAJI GECTI
19. Emir Taylan 13 Aykon Spor Kuliibl 1:30.88 183 44.66 46.22
B2 BARAJI GECTI
20. Uras Isleyici 13  Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:31.15 181 44.57 46.58
B2 BARAJI GECTI
21. Deniz Cinar Altiparmak 13  Orka Swim Team 1:31.37 180 44.82 46.55
B2 BARAJI GECTI
22. Toprak Tuna 13 V.AMOS 1:31.42 179
B2 BARAJI GECTIi
23. Deniz Eymen Elgi 13  Kulvar Spor Kulubi 1:33.87 166 47.18 46.69

B2 BARAJI GECTI
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Denizhan Doruk Ozhan
Omer Salih Karakurt
Egemen Soékelen
Pamir Akgin

Ata Zorluoglu

Ege Simsek

Mehmet Kuzey Yilmaz
Batuhan Balak

Cinar Alp Armahan
Mehmet Alp Uyar
Yasin Colak

Can Deniz Coskun
Sinan Seyfi

Kayra Omer Yorulmaz
Arda Sakar

Mert Altiirk

Toprak Uzunyol
Ahmed Ensar Alpyildiz
Yigit Bence

Yigit Turker

Arhan Gl

Hamit Uzunoglu

Ali Tuna Aydos
Metehan Dalyan

Ali Emre Teslimoglu
Ahmet Kivang Okcu

YB
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Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubi
Odtu Spor Kulibi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullibi
Aykon Spor Kullbii

ZamanDerece

1:34.41
1:34.62
1:34.76
1:35.52

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliil1:35.79

Orka Swim Team
Odtu Spor Kulibu
Kulvar Spor Kullbi
Aykon Spor Kullbi

1:35.79
1:36.21
1:36.63
1:36.66

Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kuli1:36.73

Kulvar Spor Kultbi

Odtu Spor Kuliibu

Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubi
Gordion Spor Kulibi

Odtu Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kulibi

Kulvar Spor Kultbi

Aykon Spor Kultibii
V.AM.O.S

Aykon Spor Kullbi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibi
Sinav Koleji Spor Kultbu
Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Kulvar Spor Kulubi

Orka Swim Team

Baskent Yizme Spor Kullibi

1:36.73
1:36.92
1:38.11
1:39.27
1:40.68
1:40.90
1:40.90
1:44.68
1:45.36
1:47.19
1:47.58
1:50.12
1:55.72
2:13.92
1:40.54
1:47.21

163
162
161
157
156
156
154
152
152
151
151
150
145
140
134
133
133
119
117
111
110
102

88

57

50m 100m
47.18 47.23
46.75 47.87
46.60 48.16
48.24 47.28
47.24 48.55
47.81 47.98
47.14 49.52
47.11 49.62
45.91 50.82
47.98 48.94
46.30 51.81
49.26 51.42
48.51 52.39
48.44 52.46
49.44 55.24
52.01 53.35
52.33 54.86
52.27 57.85
54.37 1:01.35
48.25 52.29
51.88 55.33
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